
Sherwin Williams
2025 B U I L D-TO-S U I T C O N S T R U CT I O N |  I N V E S T M E N T G R A D E T E N A N T – S&P: B B B
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Surrounding Retail
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#PB00078916

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, 
CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, 
references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial 
projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to 
understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not 
intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP 
strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you 
agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.
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Sherwin Williams

$3,033,000
PRICE

6.00%
C A P R AT E

NOI $181,990

LEASE TYPE Corporate NNN

LEASE TERM 10 Years

LEASABLE AREA 4,594 SF

LAND AREA 0.83 AC

7715 P H O E N I X AV E N U E,  F O RT S M I T H, A R 72903

Surrounding Retail

Brand-new 2025 build-to-suit 
construction adjacent to #1 ranked 
Sam’s Club location in Arkansas
A corporate net  leased Sherwin Wil l iams with a 10-year base term lease 
featur ing 10% rental  increases every 5 years and four,  5-year extension 
opt ions with the same escalators.  The subject  proper ty is  located in For t 
Smith – an aff luent residential  trade area  boast ing average household 
incomes of  $93,500 within a 3-mile radius of  the subject  proper ty. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/7715+Phoenix+Ave,+Fort+Smith,+AR+72903/@35.3467163,-94.3509259,886m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x87cbb2506093aaed:0xb600b2690d8a475c!8m2!3d35.346712!4d-94.348351?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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The Offering

•	 10-year corporate lease featur ing 10% rental  increases every 5 years 
throughout the base term and options

•	 2025 bui ld-to-suit  construct ion to tenant ’s  latest  prototype

•	 Lease is  backed by tenant ’s  parent company – The Sherwin-Wil l iams 
Company 

•	 Subject  proper ty adjacent to the #1 ranked Sam’s Club locat ion in 
Arkansas in terms of  annual  v is i ts (per  Placer.ai)

Strength of the Tenant

•	 Sherwin Wil l iams 2024 revenue totaled $23.1B,  an increase over the 
previous year 

•	 Ranked #175 on the For tune 500 l ist  of  companies 

•	 Investment grade credit  rat ing – S&P:   BBB
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•	 Aff luent residential  t rade area boasting average household incomes of 
$93,500 within a 3-mile radius of  the subject  proper ty

•	 Nearby For t  Smith Regional  Airpor t  suppor ts the local  healthcare 
network and regional  manufactur ing sector  by transpor t ing goods

•	 Prominent & proximal  tenants dr iv ing traff ic  to the direct  t rade area 
include Kohl ’s ,  Lowe’s ,  Ross,  ALDI ,  and T.J.  Maxx

Market Highlights

Surrounding Retail
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LEASE ABSTRACT
Premise & Term

Tenant Sherwin Williams

Lease Signed By The Sherwin-Williams Company

Lease Type Corporate NNN

Lease Term 10 Years

Rent Increases 10% Every 5 Years

Rent Commencement 11/15/2025*

Options Four, 5-Year

Year Built 2025

*Estimated Rent Commencement Date

Expenses

CAM Tenant’s Responsibility

Property Taxes Tenant’s Responsibility

Insurance Tenant’s Responsibility

Utilities Tenant’s Responsibility

HVAC Tenant’s Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant’s Responsibility

Roof & Structure Landlord’s Responsibility

Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for 
purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to 
accurately reflect the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have 
been paraphrased, may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP 
and its employees explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the 
recipient to exercise an independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, 
including, but not limited to, the actual lease document(s).  

CURRENT
Price $3,033,000

Capitalization Rate 6.00%

Building Size (SF) 4,594

Lot Size (AC) 0.83

Stabilized Income

Scheduled Rent $181,990 

Less $/SF

CAM NNN $0.00 

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $181,990 
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY
 RENT

Sherwin Williams 4,594 11/15/2025* 11/30/2030 $181,990 $15,166 $181,990

10% Increase 12/1/2030 11/30/2035 $16,682 $200,189

Option 1 12/1/2035 11/30/2040 $18,351 $220,208

Option 2 12/1/2040 11/30/2045 $20,186 $242,229

Option 3 12/1/2045 11/30/2050 $22,204 $266,452

Option 4 12/1/2050 11/30/2055 $24,425 $293,097

TOTALS: 4,594 $181,990 $15,166 $181,990

*Estimated Rent Commencement Date
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PHOENIX AVENUE

SIGN

4,594
Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

0.83
Acres

LEGEND

Egress

17
Parking Spaces
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Ab out Sherwin Williams 
•	 Founded in 1866,  The Sherwin-Wil l iams Company (NYSE:  SHW) 

is  a global  leader in the manufacture,  development ,  distr ibut ion 
and sale of  paint ,  coat ings and related products to professional , 
industr ial ,  commercial  and retai l  customers

•	 Sherwin Wil l iams is #175 on the For tune 500 l ist

•	 The company employs over 64,000 employees and has nearly 
5 ,000 retai l  locat ions in the U.S. ,  Canada and the Caribbean, 
and addit ional  company-operated locat ions in South America, 
Austral ia ,  and New Zealand

•	 Sherwin Wil l iams also includes a highly eff ic ient  global  supply 
chain consist ing of  136 manufactur ing and distr ibut ion centers

2024 Year-End Financial Results
•	 Consol idated net  sales increased in the year to a record $23.10 

bi l l ion

•	 Diluted net  income per share increased 14.1% to $10.55 per 
share in the year compared to $9.25 per share in the ful l  year 
2023

•	 View the ful l  repor t  here

Tenant Website

A Global Leader in Paints
& Coatings

4,773+ 
STORES IN THE U.S., CANADA, 
& CARIBBEAN REGION

$23.1 Billion
CONSOLIDATED NET SALES 
IN 2024 

https://investors.sherwin-williams.com/press-releases/press-release-details/2024/The-Sherwin-Williams-Company-Reports-2023-Year-End-and-Fourth-Quarter-Financial-Results/default.aspx
https://investors.sherwin-williams.com/investor-home/default.aspx
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2024 3,076 33,606 77,475

2029 Projection 3,103 35,667 79,350

Ring Radius Income Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $90,851 $93,512 $75,157

Median $74,566 $65,923 $52,859

The nearby Sam’s Club is  the #1 ranked Sam’s 
Club location in Arkansas  based on number of 
v is i ts  in  the past  12 months,  dr iv ing consistent 
foot  t raff ic  near  the subject  proper ty

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the nearby Sam’s 
Club over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation  Heatmap

NEARBY NEARBY 
SAM’S CLUBSAM’S CLUB

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

2.3M Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE NEARBY SAM’S CLUB

35 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME AT 
THE NEARBY SAM’S CLUB
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Fort Smith, AR
T H E O R I G I N A L G AT E WAY TO T H E W E S T

•	 Located in Sebastian County along the Arkansas-Oklahoma border,  For t  Smith is  the third-
largest  ci ty  in  Arkansas,  with a populat ion of  approximately 90,507 residents

•	 Establ ished in 1817 as a front ier  mi l i tary post and major  supply depot for  westward expansion, 
the city  now carr ies i ts  r ich history through the For t  Smith National  Histor ic Site

•	 Today,  For t  Smith continues i ts  strong mil i tary presence,  home to For t  Chaffee and the Arkansas 
Air  National  Guard’s 188th Wing at  Ebbing Air  National  Guard Base

•	 The 64,000-acre Arkansas National  Guard’s For t  Chaffee Joint  Manever Training Center 
(“FCJMTC”) operates as a premier  training site for  the Depar tment of  Defense,  also serving 
local ,  state ,  and federal  agencies

•	 Downtown For t  Smith blends modern elements with histor ic landmarks,  featur ing charming 
boutiques,  restaurants ,  cafes,  l ive music fest ivals ,  and the beautiful  gal ler ies at  the For t  Smith 
Regional  Ar t  Museum

•	 Spanning 170 acres,  University  of  Arkansas at  For t  Smith (UAFS) is  one of  the seven universit ies 
under the University  of  Arkansas system and welcomes nearly  6 ,000 students each semester

231,280
FORT SMITH 
MSA ESTIMATED 
POPULATION 

Regional Map

Historic Charm in the Heart of the Arkansas River Valley
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